AMD® RyzenTM  V2000 Series
mini-ITX
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
4 Independent
Displays Expansion Rich I/O
2 DDR4 SODIMM up to

MECHANICAL Dimensions Mini-ITX Form Factor 170mm (6.7") x 170mm (6.7")
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE DP++ RS-232/422/485 RS-232 USB 3.1 Gen2 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
RNO171-CB-V2748 770-RNO1711-000G V2748 2 SODIMM 2 4 1 5 2 7 12V DC Active -5 to 65oC
RNO171-CB-V2546 770-RNO1711-100G V2546 2 SODIMM 2 4 1 5 2 7 12V DC Active -5 to 65oC
RNO171-CB-V2718 770-RNO1711-200G V2718 2 SODIMM 2 4 1 5 2 7 12V DC Active -5 to 65oC
RNO171-CB-V2516 770-RNO1711-300G V2516 2 SODIMM 2 4 1 5 2 7 12V DC Active -5 to 65oC
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © May 7, 2021 DFI Inc.